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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The median sold price is up 7%
Median Sold Price by Month
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Median Sold Price by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The median sold price is up 7%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period Median Price # Units Average DOM

Mar-14 305,000 820 48

Feb-14 299,000 775 55

Jan-14 301,356 744 61

Dec-13 298,900 881 56

Nov-13 305,000 827 51

Oct-13 293,000 1,009 49

Sep-13 303,000 963 45

Aug-13 307,000 1,159 48

Jul-13 315,000 1,182 46

Jun-13 299,950 1,086 48

May-13 301,000 1,097 60

Apr-13 285,500 972 62

Mar-13 285,000 1,055 62
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The median price of for sale properties is up 22% and the median price of sold properties is up 7%

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage
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Median For Sale vs. Median Sold
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The median price of for sale properties is up 22% and the median price of sold properties is up 7%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price

Difference

Mar-14 3,586 820349,000 305,000 -44,000

Feb-14 3,481 775335,000 299,000 -36,000

Jan-14 3,498 744324,900 301,356 -23,545

Dec-13 3,357 881319,900 298,900 -21,000

Nov-13 3,740 827319,000 305,000 -14,000

Oct-13 4,149 1,009319,900 293,000 -26,900

Sep-13 4,282 963320,000 303,000 -17,000

Aug-13 4,247 1,159320,000 307,000 -13,000

Jul-13 4,195 1,182319,000 315,000 -4,000

Jun-13 4,035 1,086314,900 299,950 -14,950

May-13 3,909 1,097299,900 301,000 1,100

Apr-13 3,763 972290,876 285,500 -5,376

Mar-13 3,666 1,055285,000 285,000 0
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of Sold properties is down 22%
Sold Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of Sold properties is down 22%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Mar-14 305,000820 48 57 7.0 250,000 763 93.0 313,000

Feb-14 299,000775 55 69 8.9 220,000 706 91.1 308,900

Jan-14 301,356744 61 84 11.3 226,000 660 88.7 311,500

Dec-13 298,900881 56 84 9.5 223,900 797 90.5 305,000

Nov-13 305,000827 51 82 9.9 250,000 745 90.1 315,000

Oct-13 293,0001,009 49 97 9.6 195,000 912 90.4 304,000

Sep-13 303,000963 45 87 9.0 220,000 876 91.0 315,000

Aug-13 307,0001,159 48 127 11.0 225,000 1,032 89.0 319,950

Jul-13 315,0001,182 46 136 11.5 206,750 1,046 88.5 330,000

Jun-13 299,9501,086 48 160 14.7 208,688 926 85.3 319,950

May-13 301,0001,097 60 178 16.2 192,750 919 83.8 326,000

Apr-13 285,500972 62 167 17.2 196,000 805 82.8 315,000

Mar-13 285,0001,055 62 216 20.5 220,000 839 79.5 315,000
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of Under Contract properties is up 12%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of Under Contract properties is up 12%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Mar-14 329,9001,134 44 339,00093.91,065259,0006.169

Feb-14 319,900926 45 325,00092.7858239,9007.368

Jan-14 305,000909 56 315,00089.1810225,00010.999

Dec-13 299,900669 67 315,00087.4585227,45012.684

Nov-13 299,900773 54 310,00091.7709242,5008.364

Oct-13 299,900948 53 315,00090.4857225,0009.691

Sep-13 300,000963 49 317,50090.9875215,6509.188

Aug-13 308,900977 41 320,00090.7886199,0009.391

Jul-13 300,0001,086 50 319,70088.2958211,45011.8128

Jun-13 315,0001,098 45 325,00089.3981206,23510.7117

May-13 299,0001,121 48 319,45086.9974199,00013.1147

Apr-13 299,0001,100 63 325,00083.7921205,00016.3179

Mar-13 299,0001,009 56 325,00084.2850198,50015.8159
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of New properties is up 13%
New Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of New properties is up 13%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period # Properties

Full Market
Median Price

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Mar-14 359,0001,383 60 4.3 253,950 1,323 95.7 367,000

Feb-14 349,0001,231 50 4.1 251,600 1,181 95.9 353,750

Jan-14 330,0001,349 67 5.0 275,000 1,282 95.0 339,000

Dec-13 319,995690 76 11.0 256,950 614 89.0 329,450

Nov-13 310,876927 65 7.0 229,900 862 93.0 318,150

Oct-13 310,0001,234 82 6.7 230,000 1,152 93.3 319,450

Sep-13 319,9001,338 98 7.3 227,400 1,240 92.7 329,000

Aug-13 325,0001,438 96 6.7 235,375 1,342 93.3 330,000

Jul-13 327,9001,525 107 7.0 218,000 1,418 93.0 335,444

Jun-13 329,0001,479 124 8.4 218,750 1,355 91.6 339,000

May-13 325,0001,420 150 10.6 207,500 1,270 89.4 338,750

Apr-13 320,0001,313 149 11.3 219,900 1,164 88.7 338,332

Mar-13 319,9001,227 158 12.9 232,975 1,069 87.1 335,000
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of For Sale properties is down 2%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of For Sale properties is down 2%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

# PropertiesTime Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties Non-Bank Properties
% Bank Median Price # Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Mar-14 349,0003,586 67 286 8.0 249,950 3,300 92.0 364,950

Feb-14 335,0003,481 74 322 9.2 245,000 3,159 90.8 349,900

Jan-14 324,9003,498 81 398 11.4 239,650 3,100 88.6 339,000

Dec-13 319,9003,357 99 460 13.7 230,000 2,897 86.3 337,000

Nov-13 319,0003,740 88 469 12.5 225,000 3,271 87.5 335,000

Oct-13 319,9004,149 83 533 12.8 225,900 3,616 87.2 339,000

Sep-13 320,0004,282 83 580 13.6 222,550 3,702 86.5 340,000

Aug-13 320,0004,247 81 598 14.1 219,000 3,649 85.9 340,000

Jul-13 319,0004,195 83 667 15.9 215,000 3,528 84.1 339,900

Jun-13 314,9004,035 86 704 17.4 210,000 3,331 82.5 339,900

May-13 299,9003,909 90 756 19.3 201,500 3,153 80.7 329,000

Apr-13 290,8763,763 96 808 21.5 200,000 2,955 78.5 329,000

Mar-13 285,0003,666 101 839 22.9 199,900 2,827 77.1 328,000
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of Expired properties is up 96%
Expired Properties by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14: The number of Expired properties is up 96%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period Median Price# Properties Average DOM

Full Market
# Properties % Bank Median Price Median Price# Properties

Bank Properties
% Non-Bank

Non-Bank Properties

Mar-14 360,000406 91 33 8.1 255,500 373 91.9 379,000

Feb-14 343,000352 92 28 8.0 210,500 324 92.0 354,850

Jan-14 359,000339 99 27 8.0 220,000 312 92.0 365,889

Dec-13 359,000539 105 45 8.3 219,000 494 91.7 369,000

Nov-13 349,900300 91 21 7.0 250,000 279 93.0 360,000

Oct-13 349,950388 95 38 9.8 238,500 350 90.2 376,500

Sep-13 349,250404 95 41 10.2 207,900 363 89.8 375,000

Aug-13 349,950326 91 25 7.7 175,000 301 92.3 369,900

Jul-13 349,950300 102 37 12.3 221,000 263 87.7 387,000

Jun-13 359,000267 116 27 10.1 175,000 240 89.9 388,888

May-13 299,450232 106 29 12.5 169,900 203 87.5 325,000

Apr-13 389,000174 135 23 13.2 175,000 151 86.8 425,000

Mar-13 359,875207 130 21 10.1 220,000 186 89.9 388,944
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The number of for sale properties is down 2% and the number of sold properties is down 22%

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14
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Supply & Demand by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The number of for sale properties is down 2% and the number of sold properties is down 22%

Kevin Cummins Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Time Period For SaleFor Sale SoldSold
# Properties Average DOM Average DOM# Properties

Mar-14 67 483,586 820

Feb-14 74 553,481 775

Jan-14 81 613,498 744

Dec-13 99 563,357 881

Nov-13 88 513,740 827

Oct-13 83 494,149 1,009

Sep-13 83 454,282 963

Aug-13 81 484,247 1,159

Jul-13 83 464,195 1,182

Jun-13 86 484,035 1,086

May-13 90 603,909 1,097

Apr-13 96 623,763 972

Mar-13 101 623,666 1,055
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The average days on market is down 21%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14

Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The average days on market is down 21%

Coldwell Banker Residential BrokerageKevin Cummins

Time Period # UC UnitsAverage DOM

Mar-14 1,13444

Feb-14 92645

Jan-14 90956

Dec-13 66967

Nov-13 77354

Oct-13 94853

Sep-13 96349

Aug-13 97741

Jul-13 1,08650

Jun-13 1,09845

May-13 1,12148

Apr-13 1,10063

Mar-13 1,00956
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Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The average months supply of inventory is down 26%

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Mar-13 vs. Mar-14
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Months Supply of Inventory
Mar-13 vs. Mar-14:  The average months supply of inventory is down 26%

Kevin Cummins Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Time Period During MonthLast Day of Month DOMMSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units UC Average

Mar-14 1,134 442,046 1.8

Feb-14 926 452,203 2.4

Jan-14 909 562,250 2.5

Dec-13 669 672,149 3.2

Nov-13 773 542,667 3.5

Oct-13 948 532,813 3.0

Sep-13 963 492,915 3.0

Aug-13 977 412,944 3.0

Jul-13 1,086 502,809 2.6

Jun-13 1,098 452,670 2.4

May-13 1,121 482,556 2.3

Apr-13 1,100 632,489 2.3

Mar-13 1,009 562,450 2.4
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